LED PANEL 60x60 32W

Technical Specifications

Model Code
Wattage
Lumens
Efficiency
CRI (Ra)
UGR
cCcT
Beam Angle
Working Voltage
IP Rating
Power Factor
Warranty
Driver

Working Temperature

Color
Dimensions

O Dce

0635/02780
32w
3680 Lm
115 Lm/W
80 Ra
<19
3000K
90 Degree
230V AC £10%
IP40
>0.9
5 Years
Boke
-10 to +40°C
White
595x595x28mm



Installation

MODE 1:Recessed Luminaire MODE 2:Hanging Wire
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MODE 3:Spring Fastener MODE 4:Ceiling Mounting Frames
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(@) Surface mounting Installation
() :m ! l I ' @) Clip Instafiation
{ : i "
Q\ﬁ‘l ¥

The IP40 grade dustproof sealing design,
painstaking design multi layer process
tightly, to help you solve the problem of
dust accumulation in the shade and flies.




